Australian Pulse Exports 2012/13 Marketing year
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2012 2013 Exports
Commodity Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct year t]o % of 2012 2082 a Remaining
date Production | production stock
Chickpea Desi & 229,835 | 249,510 | 69,645 | 26,145 | 43,246 618381 | 87% |—0320001 94619
Chickpea Kabuli 78,000
hebelbeants 37,972 | 36031 | 76481 | 48189 | 23945 22617 | so% 2229001 454583
Broad Bean 47,300
F?eld pea (noF split) 2,877 16,208 8,233 8,501 29,782 65,602 25% 319,680 254,078
Field pea (split) 1,606 2,948 1,918 2,926 3,479 12,878
Lentil 23549 | 17,373 | 21,841 | 26,559 | 33,166 122,487 67% 183,500 61,013
Lupin Australian Sweet 424,700 458,700
Lupin Albus 34,000
¥ Source: Based on ABS data ? Source: Pulse Australia
Note- ABS data is available about 6 weeks after the end of the month
*Lupin data is only made available 6 months after the month of export.
Canadian Specialty Grain Export Summary - February 2013
(metric tons)
Crop Year 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2011-12 2012-13 2013
Period Aug-Jul  Aug-Jul Aug-Jul Aug-Mar  Aug-Mar  Mar
Whole & Split Pea 2,196,293 3,015,567 2,098,929 1,596,292 1,822,883 401,682
Lentil 1,387,554 1,105,970 1,148,004 784,309 920,196 145,746
Chickpea 67,738 87,221 38,154 29,976 49,426 6,830
Kidney & Navy Bean 118,432 112,261 104,138 68,913 85184 17,572
Small Red Bean 9,127 16,502 14,465 9,811 9,004 1,497
Mung Bean 1,287 2,481 2,278 1,626 1,775 201
Fababean 1,624 2,620 2,444 1,266 2,016 131
Bean (nes) 126,867 106,061 103,445 71,100 118,447 11,369
Soybean 2,099,203 2,891,822 3,554,136 2,692,651 2,984,222 108,624
Source Statistics Canada: Created May 2, 2013
U.S. Specialty Grain Export Summary - February 2013
(metric tons)

Crop Year 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2011-12 2012-13 2013
Period Sep-Aug  Sep-Aug  Sep-Aug Sep-Mar Sep-Mar Mar
Pinto Bean 95,994 79,968 133,330 69,876 64,527 7,981
Black Bean 112,678 106,879 65,575 50,545 31,784 5,909
Pea Bean 75,925 89,869 104,382 67,211 62,737 4,150
Great Northern Bean 23,779 13,058 20,486 9,103 24,750 3,755
Dark Red Kidney Bean 12,069 11,698 16,975 6,925 17,837 3,859
Light Red Kidney Bean 5,456 5113 5,702 3,606 1,852 215
Kidney (nes) 22,375 23,282 37,242 18,652 33,143 4,944
Small Red Bean 7,190 9,010 8,888 6,004 5,476 1,211
Pink Bean 2,065 540 1,569 989 641 292
Mung Bean 4,286 3,978 11,034 5,193 5,126 834
Small White Bean 897 941 660 373 1,033 318
Baby Lima Bean 4,284 8,351 3,663 2,499 2,789 125
Large Lima Bean 6,641 4,945 12,329 6,865 8,147 2,116
Blackeye Cowpea 2,177 1,720 22,594 8,065 5,236 1,053
Bean (nes) 28,972 30,202 20,209 10,766 15,158 2,653
Lentil 213,111 213,875 171,524 108,484 133,975 21,882
Green Pea 152,664 111,076 105,256 50,616 82,180 8,695
Yellow Pea 198,562 90,102 66,520 8,448 32,443 3,512
Aust. Winter Pea 712 1,215 793 688 2,039 1,265
Chickpea 33,202 58,149 79,325 50,951 47,913 3,171

Source U.S. Department of Commerce: Created May 2, 2013




Chickpea (desi & kabuli) export data, year to date, Nov 2012 to Oct 2013
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Source: Based on ABS data
Sum of Quantity (tonnes)

Commodity Type

Chickpea (desi & kabuli)

Grand Total

Country of Destination

Mauritius
South Africa
Japan
Malaysia
Nepal
Singapore
Thailand
Germany
Italy
Portugal
United Kingdom
Bangladesh
India
Pakistan

Sri Lanka
Egypt

Israel
Jordan
Kuwait
Lebanon
Qatar

Saudi Arabia

United Arab Emirates

Yemen
Algeria
Canada

United States of America

France
Fiji

Month

Nov

229,835
70

92

24

356
1,735

23

23

620
6,648
206,065
7,276
24

72

16
210
6,067

120

132
264

229,835

Season

Dec

249,510
335
47

579
3,509
24

24

47

70

963
24,584
196,647
16,210
72

44

23
335

860
4,201
484

445

10
249,510

Jan

69,645
214
184

729
1,914
24

23

69

23

757
13,563
34,160
8,456
843
1,387

168
883
5,507
24
280
436

69,645

Feb

26,145
190
114

141
605
73

48
115

1,075
10,952
2,328
795
945
994

44

1,273
5,588
48

321
484
12

26,145

Mar Grand Total

43,246
359
280

634
115
24
24

71

711
28,454
1,420

824
160

23
200

66
592
7,429

23

1,633
183

23
43,246

618,381
1,167
716

24
2,438
7,878
143

70

118
347

23
4,126
84,202
440,620
32,738
2,708
2,541
67

272

23

613

16
3,818
28,792
95

120
2,851
1,812
12

33
618,381



Faba / Broad bean export data, year to date, Nov 2012 to Oct 2013

Source: Based on ABS data
Sum of Quantity (tonnes)

Commodity Type
Faba / Broad bean

Grand Total
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Country of Destination

Sudan
Mauritius
Indonesia
Japan
Malaysia
Philippines
Taiwan
Thailand
Italy

Spain
Pakistan
Bahrain
Egypt

Israel
Jordan
Kuwait
Lebanon
Qatar

Saudi Arabia
United Arab Emirates
Yemen
Mexico
United States of America
Malta

Month
Nov

37,972

177
64
195
68
218
109
63

32,689
375
141

3,261

385
226

37,972

Season
Dec

36,031

341

150
69
174
110
23
46

40
29,094
155
389
157
530
23
3,615
353
678
86

36,031

Jan

76,481
6,300

700
43
143
69
345
131
63
23

57,338
848
654

7,288
1,181
1,162

43

150

76,481

Feb

48,189

24
1,230
43
150
68
429
109
110
69

43

43
34,867
40
467
88
1,190

5,639
1,352
2,143

86

48,189

Mar Grand Total

23,945

1,333
85
217
68
129
110

42
20
11,277

1,181
197
670

4,598
1,738
2,214

43

23
23,945

222,617
6,300
24
3,782
235

853

342
1,295
569

259

138

85

103
165,265
195
3,259
442
3,185
23
24,401
5,009
6,423
258

150

23
222,617



Field pea (not split and split) export data, year to date, Nov 2012 to Oct 2013
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Source: Based on ABS data

Sum of Quantity (tonnes) Month
Nov
Commodity Type Country of Destination

Field pea (not split) 2,877
Ireland 24
Mauritius 24
Hong Kong (SAR of China)
Japan 22
Malaysia 92
Philippines 74
Taiwan 208
Belgium 126
Italy
Netherlands 48
Portugal
United Kingdom 62
Bangladesh 479
India 1,698
Sri Lanka
Jordan
Kuwait
Yemen 22
Fiji
New Caledonia

Field pea (split) 1,606
Papua New Guinea
Mauritius 24
Indonesia
Malaysia 264
Singapore
India 382
Sri Lanka 816
Saudi Arabia 48
Fiji 72

Grand Total 4,483

Season
Dec

16,208
138

42
594
549
416

26

124
240
13,638
300

51

91

2,948

356

2,544

48
19,156

Jan

8,233
24

21
68
250
312
1,178

111
26

76
950
1,491
762

94
2,870

1,918

286

1,368

24
10,151

Feb

8,596

107
1,502
279
340
1,162
24

25
121
613

3,764
543
22

95

2,926
215
24
287
24

2,376

11,522

Mar Grand Total

29,782

22
546
525
365
558

24

98
10,239
16,104
758

542

2,640

96
33,261

65,696
48

24

138
213
2,801
1,677
1,225
3,440
24

159
100
481
12,520
36,696
2,363
22

51
844
2,870

12,878
3

719

24
1,694
24

382
9,744
48

240
78,575



Lentil export data, year to date, Nov 2012 to Oct 2013
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Source: Based on ABS data

Sum of Quantity (tonnes) Month Season
Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Grand Total
Commodity Type Country of Destination
Lentil 23,549 17,373 21,841 26,559 33,166 122,487
Papua New Guinea 1 0 1
Reunion 25 25
Sudan 648 360 1,008
Mauritius 48 146 221 123 73 611
South Africa 25 96 145 115 216 596
Nepal 297 297
Taiwan 24 48 44 24 140
Thailand 1 3 24 28
Italy 24 24
Spain 97 97
United Kingdom 25 48 73
Bangladesh 4,377 2,313 7,467 8,726 11,591 34,475
India 9,705 4,811 1,412 1,769 4,270 21,967
Pakistan 1,164 125 578 2,158 981 5,005
Sri Lanka 4,208 4,874 5,363 8,535 9,739 32,720
Egypt 639 1,119 672 871 375 3,676
Lebanon 117 145 144 168 574
Saudi Arabia 72 163 235
United Arab Emirates 3,144 3,394 5,116 3,205 5,308 20,167
Yemen 73 272 371 715
New Zealand 24 1 24 3 52

Grand Total 23,549 17,373 21,841 26,559 33,166 122,487



Lupin (Aust Sweet & Albus) export data, year to date, Nov 2011 to Oct 2012
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Source: Based on ABS data

Sum of Quantity (tonnes) Month Season
Mar Apr

Commodity Type

Lupin (Aust Sweet & Albus) 41,996 31,742

Grand Total 41,996 31,742

Nov Dec Jan Feb
3,998 29,467 49,580 167,261
3,998 29,467 49,580 167,261

May

23,866
23,866

Jun

16,773
16,773

Jul

121,215
121,215

Aug

38,357
38,357

Sep Grand Total

117,768
117,768

642,024
642,024



Mungbean export data, year to date, Nov 2012 to Oct 2013
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Source: Based on ABS data
Sum of Quantity (tonnes)

Commodity Type
Mungbean

Grand Total

Country of Destination

South Africa

Hong Kong (SAR of China)
Indonesia

Malaysia

Philippines

Thailand

Netherlands

United Kingdom

India

Sri Lanka

Israel

Qatar

Saudi Arabia

Canada

United States of America
New Zealand

France

Viet Nam

Zimbabwe

Month
Nov

3,871

24
253
24
168
72

24

72
2,321
714
23

108
60

3,871

Season
Dec

1,975
24
24

256
24

287
1,001
162
24

48

107
18

1,975

Jan

573

46
105
120

71
216

15

573

Feb Grand Total

1,621
48

117
143
144

24

24
616
189

65
63
58
72
12
47

1,621

8,040
72

48
416
272
688
120
24
453
4,155
1,066
47

112
277
150
75
12
47

8,040
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